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Board of Trustees 
 

January 2024 – December 2024 
 

 BOARD MEETING DATES 
 

Meetings will be held at 400 Grand Avenue, Oroville, CA 95965 except when necessary to move 
the meeting to allow for greater space or to a virtual platform to accommodate pandemic 

requirements.  In such cases, the public will be notified of the change. 
 
 

January 11 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
February 08 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
March 07 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
April 11 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
May 16 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
June 24 & 27 (Monday & Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 

 
 

July 30 (Tuesday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
August 15 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
September 19 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 
 
October 10 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 9:30 am 
Public Session: 10:00 am 
 
November 07 (Thursday) 
Closed Session: 9:30 am 
Public Session: 10:00 am 
 
December 13 (Friday) 
Closed Session: 3:30 pm 
Public Session: 4:30 pm 


